
拡大図　1/250
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡12.56

㎡1487.95

㎡合計 1500.51

1

けやき公園

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W209-1 -97678.292 -2716.989
W209-2 -97681.767 -2720.604
W209-3 -97737.491 -2692.754
W209-4 -97736.479 -2687.844
W209-5 -97692.991 -2674.937
W209-6 -97690.349 -2676.373
W209-7 -97685.852 -2716.901
W209-8 -97690.629 -2715.424
W209-C1 -97684.185 -2719.969
W209-C2 -97686.591 -2719.292
W209-C3 -97688.986 -2718.573
W209-C4 -97691.368 -2717.814
W209-C5 -97693.736 -2717.015
W209-C6 -97696.091 -2716.175
W209-C7 -97698.431 -2715.294
W209-C8 -97700.755 -2714.374
W209-C9 -97703.064 -2713.414
W209-C10 -97705.355 -2712.415
W209-C11 -97707.629 -2711.376
W209-C12 -97709.885 -2710.299
W209-C13 -97712.123 -2709.184
W209-C14 -97714.340 -2708.030
W209-C15 -97716.538 -2706.838
W209-C16 -97718.715 -2705.609
W209-C17 -97720.871 -2704.343
W209-C18 -97723.004 -2703.040
W209-C19 -97725.115 -2701.701
W209-C20 -97727.203 -2700.326
W209-C21 -97729.267 -2698.915
W209-C22 -97731.306 -2697.469
W209-C23 -97733.321 -2695.988
W209-C24 -97735.309 -2694.473
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W209-1(ゴミ置場)

W209-7 -97685.852 4.037 -2716.901 -3.867 -10969.198030 377793.222245 252-48-58 90-00-00 2.502

W209-C2 -97686.591 -3.134 -2719.292 -1.672 8521.707215 163352.398061 163-18-25 90-29-27 2.500

W209-C3 -97688.986 -4.777 -2718.573 1.477 12985.475277 -144297.809707 162-19-32 179-01-07 2.500

W209-C4 -97691.368 -1.643 -2717.814 3.149 4464.772507 -307661.653069 72-48-58 90-29-26 2.502

W209-8 -97690.629 5.516 -2715.424 0.913 -14977.631171 -89211.283328 342-48-58 90-00-00 5.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.125798 -25.125798 15.004

12.5628992 12.5628992



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W209-けやき公園

W209-1 -97678.292 8.582 -2716.989 -44.232 -23317.625323 4320459.514682 226-08-03 119-36-02 5.014

W209-2 -97681.767 -5.893 -2720.604 -2.980 16031.709915 291050.980918 165-16-09 119-08-06 2.500

W209-C1 -97684.185 -4.824 -2719.969 1.313 13122.096646 -128228.790622 164-17-17 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C2 -97686.591 -1.667 -2719.292 3.067 4534.075816 -299635.465591 72-48-58 88-31-41 2.502

W209-7 -97685.852 -4.037 -2716.901 3.867 10969.198030 -377793.222245 162-48-58 270-00-00 5.000

W209-8 -97690.629 -5.516 -2715.424 -0.913 14977.631171 89211.283328 252-48-58 270-00-00 2.502

W209-C4 -97691.368 -3.108 -2717.814 -1.591 8446.431695 155391.088096 161-20-40 88-31-42 2.500

W209-C5 -97693.736 -4.723 -2717.015 1.640 12832.995227 -160199.042883 160-21-48 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C6 -97696.091 -4.694 -2716.175 1.720 12750.876420 -168080.882251 159-22-56 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C7 -97698.431 -4.664 -2715.294 1.801 12664.881200 -175913.817226 158-24-04 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C8 -97700.755 -4.633 -2714.374 1.880 12575.041531 -183695.547379 157-25-11 179-01-07 2.500

W209-C9 -97703.064 -4.600 -2713.414 1.959 12481.392995 -191423.640000 156-26-19 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C10 -97705.355 -4.566 -2712.415 2.038 12383.966777 -199095.964883 155-27-27 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C11 -97707.629 -4.530 -2711.376 2.116 12282.800899 -206710.318195 154-28-35 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C12 -97709.885 -4.493 -2710.299 2.193 12177.937809 -214264.305229 153-29-43 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C13 -97712.123 -4.455 -2709.184 2.269 12069.410393 -221755.732218 152-30-51 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C14 -97714.340 -4.415 -2708.030 2.345 11957.260899 -229182.461743 151-31-58 179-01-07 2.500

W209-C15 -97716.538 -4.375 -2706.838 2.421 11841.535339 -236542.271079 150-33-06 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C16 -97718.715 -4.333 -2705.609 2.495 11722.273376 -243833.003643 149-34-14 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C17 -97720.871 -4.289 -2704.343 2.569 11599.517523 -251052.475213 148-35-22 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C18 -97723.004 -4.245 -2703.040 2.642 11473.317259 -258198.633218 147-36-30 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C19 -97725.115 -4.199 -2701.701 2.714 11343.719787 -265269.299755 146-37-38 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C20 -97727.203 -4.152 -2700.326 2.786 11210.767632 -272262.397330 145-38-45 179-01-07 2.500

W209-C21 -97729.267 -4.103 -2698.915 2.857 11074.515091 -279175.877543 144-39-53 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C22 -97731.306 -4.054 -2697.469 2.926 10935.011398 -286007.748472 143-41-01 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C23 -97733.321 -4.003 -2695.988 2.995 10792.305430 -292755.969132 142-42-09 179-01-08 2.500

W209-C24 -97735.309 -4.170 -2694.473 3.234 11236.136616 -316090.732788 141-45-20 179-03-11 2.777

W209-3 -97737.491 -1.169 -2692.754 6.629 3148.298091 -647923.030839 78-21-07 116-35-47 5.013



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W209-けやき公園

W209-4 -97736.479 44.500 -2687.844 17.817 -119609.437260 -1741406.624810 16-31-52 118-10-45 45.363

W209-5 -97692.991 46.129 -2674.937 11.471 -123393.363004 -1120684.511862 331-28-16 134-56-24 3.007

W209-6 -97690.349 14.699 -2676.373 -42.052 -39338.778013 4108092.997758 286-32-01 135-03-45 42.368

合計 倍面積

面  積

2975.901378 -2975.901378 168.546

1487.9506893 1487.9506893


